IQH3-FP-V1
RFID read/write device for
IDENTControl, 13.56 MHz,
ISO 15693
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published
by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elek-

Serial IC-KP2-1HRX-2V1
Table 3.1
Type Designation
ISO15693 IQC21-16 50pcs
IQC21-30 25pcs
IQC21-50 25pcs
IQC33-30 25pcs
IQC33-50 25pcs
IQC22-C1 10pcs
Table 3.2
IQH3-FP-V1
Product Description
 2
02
3-
11
13
3.5.3 Connection Cable for Read/Write Devices and Trigger Sensors
Compatible connection cables with shielding are available to connect the read/write devices
and trigger sensors.
Figure 3.6
3.5.4 Cable connectors for the power supply
Compatible M12 sockets with an open cable end for connecting the IDENTControl to a power
supply are available in different lengths.
Figure 3.7
Accessories Description
2 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-2M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
5 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-5M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
10 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-10M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
20 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-20M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
Field attachable  female connector, straight, shielded V1-G-ABG-PG9
Field attachable male connector, straight, shielded V1S-G-ABG-PG9
Field attachable female connector, angled, shielded V1-W-ABG-PG9
Field attachable male connector, angled, shielded V1S-W-ABG-PG9
Dummy plug M12x1 VAZ-V1-B3
Accessories Designation
Length 2 m (straight socket) V1-G-2M-PUR
Length 5 m (straight socket) V1-G-5M-PUR
Length 10 m (straight socket) V1-G-10M-PUR
 2
02
3-
11
14
IQH3-FP-V1
Installation
4 Installation
4.1 Storage and Transportation
Keep the original packaging. Always store and transport the device in the original packaging.
Store the device in a clean and dry environment. The permitted ambient conditions must be
considered, see datasheet.
4.2 Unpacking
Check the product for damage while unpacking. In the event of damage to the product, inform
the post office or parcel service and notify the supplier.
Check the package contents against your purchase order and the shipping documents for:
• Delivery quantity
• Device type and version in accordance with the type label
• Any accessories ordered
Retain the original packaging in case you have to store or ship the device again at a later date.
Should you have any questions, please contact Pepperl+Fuchs.
4.3 Mounting
Attach the read/write device using four screws with a diameter of 4 mm, together with flat wash-
ers and fastening material suitable for the type of mounting surface.